44
SG2-B2-050-OO-E
SG4-40-060-OO-E
- Automatic machines
- Robots
- Automatic assembling lines
- Palletizers and Depalletizers
- Automatic warehouses

G
SG2 BODY BIG BASE
 [ SG2-BX-XXX-OO-E ] ORDER CODE
W
ITH
OU
T M
UT
IN
G
SG4 BODY BIG BASE
 [ SG4-BX-XXX-OO-E ] ORDER CODE
LO
NG
 R
AN
GE
SG4 LONG RANGE BASE
 [ SG4-40-XXX-OO-E ] ORDER CODE
SG2-B2-050-OO-E 957851240 SG4-B2-050-OO-E 957851280 SG4-40-060-OO-E 957851570
SG2-B3-080-OO-E 957851250 SG4-B3-080-OO-E 957851290 SG4-40-090-OO-E 957851580
SG2-B4-090-OO-E 957851260 SG4-B4-090-OO-E 957851300 SG4-40-120-OO-E 957851590
SG2-B4-120-OO-E 957851270 SG4-B4-120-OO-E 957851310 --- ---
W
IT
H
IN
TE
GR
AT
ED
 M
UT
IN
G
SG2 BODY BIG MUTING
 [ SG2-BXXX-XXX-OO-W-C ] ORDER CODE
SH
OR
T R
AN
GE
SG4 BODY BIG MUTING
 [ SG4-BXXX-XXX-OO-W-C ] ORDER CODE
SG2-B2-050-OO-W-C 957851320 SG4-BSR2-050-OO-W-C 957851400 --- ---
SG2-B3-080-OO-W-C 957851330 SG4-BSR3-080-OO-W-C 957851410 --- ---
SG2-B4-090-OO-W-C 957851340 SG4-BSR4-090-OO-W-C 957851420 --- ---
SG2-B4-120-OO-W-C 957851350 SG4-BSR4-120-OO-W-C 957851430 --- ---
--- ---
LO
NG
 R
AN
GE SG4-BLR2-050-OO-W-C 957851360 --- ---
--- --- SG4-BLR3-080-OO-W-C 957851370 --- ---
--- --- SG4-BLR4-090-OO-W-C 957851380 --- ---
--- --- SG4-BLR4-120-OO-W-C 957851390 --- ---
TRANSMITTER CABLE
(MAIN CONNECTOR) LENGTH (m) ORDER CODE
SG BODY BIG BASE
 [ SG2-Bx-xxx-OO-E ]
 [ SG4-Bx-xxx-OO-E ]
CS -A1-03-U-03 3  95ASE 1170
CS -A1-03-U-05 5  95ASE 1180
SG4 LONG RANGE BASE
 [ SG4-40-xxx-OO-E ]
CS -A1-03-U-10 10  95ASE 1190
CS -A1-03-U-15 15  95ASE 1200
SG BODY BIG MUTING
 [ SG2-Bx-xxx-OO-W-C ]
[ SG4-Bxxx-xxx-OO-W-C ]
CS -A1-03-U-25 25  95ASE 1210
CS -A1-03-U-50 50  95A252700
RECEIVER CABLE
(MAIN CONNECTOR) LENGTH (m) ORDER CODE
SG BODY BIG BASE
 [ SG2-Bx-xxx-OO-E ]
 [ SG4-Bx-xxx-OO-E ]
CS -A1-06-U-03 3 95ASE1220
CS -A1-06-U-05 5 95ASE1230
CS -A1-06-U-10 10 95ASE1240
SG4 LONG RANGE BASE
 [ SG4-40-xxx-OO-E ]
CS -A1-06-U-15 15 95ASE1250
CS -A1-06-U-25 25 95ASE1260
CS -A1-06-U-50 50 95A252710
SG BODY BIG MUTING
 [ SG2-Bx-xxx-OO-W-C ]
[ SG4-Bxxx-xxx-OO-W-C ]